0% of respondents indicated that they vse lovnge
occess doring their travels.

40% of respondents vse lovnge app to get information
aboot lounges in their Airport

86% of respondents expressed a preference for loonges
with a diverse menov offering both local and international
cuisines.

45% of respondents appreciate lovnges that cater to
dietary restrictions and provide healthy food choices.
67% of respondents mentioned the lack of lounge
availability or overcrowding as a significant pain point
doring peak travel times.

53% of respondents expressed frostration with the
difficolty of finding vp-to-date information about loonge
facilities and amenities.

What are the main reasons you choose to use airport lounge services? (Select all that ID Copy
apply)

10 responses

Comfortable seating and ambia... -7 (70%)

Access 1o food and beverages| 8(80%)
Wi-Fi and charging faciltes|
Quiet and peaceful environment |
Business amenities (e.g.. meeti...|0 (0%)

7(70%)
6(60%)
Shower facilties| 1(10%)
Entertainment options (e.g., TV...[~0 (0%)

It was offered as part of a mem... 1(10%)

What features or information are most important to you when considering which I_D Copy
lounge to choose? (Select all that apply)

10 responses

Menu and food options 6 (60%)

Reviews and ratings|

Availabilty of specific amenites|
(e.9., showers, business facilties)|

Location within the airport] 4 (40%)
Access requirements (e.g.,
membership, specific airiine)} 5(50%)
Price or access fee| 4 (40%)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
Would you be in receiving i ions for airport O copy

lounges based on your preferences and travel history?

10 responses

® Yes
®No
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